
Pampierstad Landfill  IAP Database

Organisation Name Role Tel Number

Phokwane Local Municipality Mr Mojaki Infrastructure 0534749700

Private Mr Buti Tsinyane Site Superitendent 053 474 9700

Afriforum Mr Stefan Pieterse Spokeperson 0861020030

Afriforum Ms Marike van As Secretary 0126443950

Afriforum Mr Wico Swanepoel

Afriforum Mr Thomas van Dalen

Competent Authority Mr J J Mutyorauta

Provincial Roads Mr Itumeleng Bulane 05 861 9696

Provincial Roads Mr Wonders  Dimakatso Viljoen 053 861 9696

Northern Cape Tourism board Ms Dianna Martan 053 832 2657

Eskom Distribution Mr Van Zyl Northern region 0219152570

Eskom Distribution Northern CAPE Mr Bradley Box Northern region 021 915 2570

Eskom Distribution Northern CAPE Ms Barbara van Geems Northern region 021 980 3242

Eskom Distribution Northern CAPE Ms Justine Wyngaardt Northern region 021 980 3112

Eskom Distribution Northern CAPE Mr Henk Landman Northern region 021 980 3412

Eskom Distribution Northern CAPE Mr Donald Matjuda Northern region 021 980 3364

Eskom Distribution Kimberley Gerrie Van Schalkwyk Northern region 051 404 2972

Eskom Distribution Kimberley Mr Andre van Gensen Northern region 051 404 2977

WESSA Northern Cape Ms Suzan Erasmus WESSA Northern Cape 053 842 1433

Povincial Department Mr Hannes Roux Agricultural Engineering 053 838 9103

Provincial Roads Department Mr Denver van Heerden 053 838 9102



Email

mojaki@phokwane.gov.za

buti.tsinyane@yahoo.con

stefan.pieterse@afriforum.co.za

marikeva@afriforum.co.za

wico@swanepoel.co.za'; 

'thomas@afriforum.co.za'

jmutyorauta@ncpg.gov.za

leecha1@vodamail.co.za

klawrence@trpw.ncape.gov.za

dianna.ncta@telkomsa.net

vZylAw@eskom.co.za

BoxB@eskom.co.za

vgeemsb@eskom.co.za

wyngaaJO@eskom.co.za

lanadmanHJ@eskom.co.za

matjudd@eskom.co.za

Gerrie.vanschalkwyk@eskom.co.za

andrea.vangensen@eskom.co.za

wessanc@yahoo.com

jroux@ncpg.gov.za
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